## SOUTH KYME GOLF CLUB GREEN FEE TARIFF SPECIAL SUMMER RATES 01/04/17 - 30/09/17

	18 Holes	18 Holes	9 Holes	9 Holes	18 Holes	9 Holes
	Before 14:00	After 14:00	Before 14:00	After 14:00	With Member	With Member
Monday	18	16	11	9.5	16	9
Tuesday	20	16	11	9.5	16	9
Wednesday	18	16	11	9.5	16	9
Thursday	20	16	11	9.5	16	9
Friday	20	16	11	9.5	16	9
Saturday	23	19	13.5	11.5	19	11
Sunday	23	19	13.5	11.5	19	11

JUNIORS UNDER 16:

HALF PRICE

2 FOR 1 VOUCHERS AND SUCH LIKE PROMOTIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE AGAINST THESE SPECIAL OFFERS.

WE ACCEPT 2 FOR 1 VOUCHERS ON SELECTED DATES AGAINST THE BELOW TARRIF. PLEASE CONTACT GOLF SHOP FOR DETAILS OF WHEN 2 FOR 1 VOUCHERS ARE ACCEPTED.

SOUTH KYME GOLF CLUB GREEN FEE TARIFF 2017						
	MIDWEEK		WEEKEND			
9 HOLES	14.00		16.00			
18 HOLES	28.00		32.00			
DAY TICKET	35.00		40.00			

County Card Rate is as per Member signed in rates above

A visitor may only recieve a signed in discounted rate on 4 occasions during the year Restruction applies to Saturdays, Sundays, Tuesdays & Thursdays only.

## SOUTH KYME GOLF CLUB GREEN FEE TARIFF SPECIAL WINTER RATES 01/10/17 - 31/03/18

	18 Holes	18 Holes	9 Holes	9 Holes	18 Holes	9 Holes
	Before 12:00	After 12:00	Before 12:00	After 12:00	With Member	With Member
Monday	17	13	10.5	8.5	13	7.5
Tuesday	20	18	11.5	9.5	15	8.5
Wednesday	18	13	10.5	8.5	13	7.5
Thursday	20	18	11.5	9.5	15	8.5
Friday	18	13	10.5	8.5	13	7.5
Saturday	20	18	13.5	11.5	18	10.5
Sunday	20	18	13.5	11.5	18	10.5

JUNIORS UNDER 16: HALF PRICE

2 FOR 1 VOUCHERS AND SUCH LIKE PROMOTIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE AGAINST THESE SPECIAL OFFERS.

WE ACCEPT 2 FOR 1 VOUCHERS ON SELECTED DATES AGAINST THE BELOW TARRIF. PLEASE CONTACT GOLF SHOP FOR DETAILS OF WHEN 2 FOR 1 VOUCHERS ARE ACCEPTED.

SOUTH KYME GOLF CLUB GREEN FEE TARIFF 2017-18						
	MIDWEEK		WEEKEND			
9 HOLES	12.00		14.00			
18 HOLES	24.00		32.00			
DAY TICKET	30.00		35.00			

County Card Rate is as per Member signed in rates above

A visitor may only recieve a signed in discounted rate on 4 occasions during the year Restruction applies to Saturdays, Sundays, Tuesdays & Thursdays only.